Register MyAdvantech Search
Products Solutions Services Partners Support Corporate Contact eStore
PAPS is pleased to announce the phasing in of following DIN-Rail power supply products.
Features:
Metal case, economical models
1∅, full range input
Slim size, model width: 32 ~ 85.5 mm
EMC EN55022 class B
Assemble on industrial rail TS-35 / 7.5 or 15
Phase-in Products:
96PSD-A75W24-MN / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 75W 24V NDR
96PSD-A120W24-MN / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 120W 24V NDR
96PSD-A120W48-MN / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 120W 48V NDR
96PSD-A240W24-MN / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 240W 24V NDR
96PSD-A240W48-MN / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 240W 48V NDR
96PSD-A480W24-MN / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 480W 24V NDR
96PSD-A10W12-MM / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 10W 12V MDR
96PSD-A10W24-MM / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 10W 24V MDR
96PSD-A20W12-MM / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 20W 12V MDR
96PSD-A20W24-MM / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 20W 24V MDR
96PSD-A40W12-MM / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 40W 12V MDR
96PSD-A40W24-MM / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 40W 24V MDR
96PSD-A60W24-MM / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 60W 24V MDR
96PSD-A60W48-MM / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 60W 48V MDR
96PSD-A100W24-MM / DIN Rail AC to DC 100-240V 100W 24V MDR
Resources  /
【Phase-In】DIN-Rail Power Supply Series
12/4/2017
*Should you have any question regarding products, please contact Advantech sales representative for purchasing
information.
Buy Online Live Chat 1-888-576-9668
Contact Us
Price and Quotation
RMA Service
Technical Support
Worldwide Offices
Global eStore
eStore
Retail Store
Warranty Policy
Popular Links
Advantech TALKs
MyAdvantech Magazine
Worldwide Events
Solution Day
About Advantech
Company Information
Investor Relations
Job Opportunities
Citizenship Programs
United States
© 1983-2018 Advantech Co., Ltd. RSS & Subscription Site Map Privacy Policy
Related Products
96PSR-
A500W2U
96PS-A220WFX-
2
PS8-250FATX-
XE
96PSA-
A84W12P2-1
96PSA-
A60W12W6